

Letter from to Bhadr Kauriy Mahadalit to 19-8/12
Musliches Singh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mmbisy - SC

DIVISION

Kasalkat

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1162

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
FINAL BILL						
Name of the work: Levogram for Bhadkuriya Mahadevit Tola						
Agency: M. U. L. Singh						
Agreement No: RWD/SSM-2/						
MMGSY-29/2020-21						
Date of start of work: 27-06-2020						
Actual date of completion:						
22-02-2022						
MEASUREMENT						
NIL						
12/12/2022 J.E. 12/12/2022 A.E.						
ABSTRACT OF COST						
Item Hs-1/1(a)						
Construction of reference and working bench mark - 1/5						
From T.O.B. page No- 21						

Continuation

$$\text{Qty} = 2 + 10$$

$$@ \text{Rs. } 3929.50/\text{Hs}$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 7858.00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2/1 (b)					
Construction of Referring pillar — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no - 21					
					Qty = 5 Hb
					@ Rs. 1786.52/m
					= Rs. 8935.00
Item No - 3/2					
Clearly and Grubly road bed					
From T.M.B. page no - 21					
					Qty = 0.984
					@ Rs. 49496.70/m
					= Rs. 48507.00
Item No - 4/3					
Box cutting					
From T.M.B. page no - 22					
					Qty = 19.69 m ³
					@ Rs. 74.10/m ³
					= Rs. 1459.00
Item No - 5/4 (a)					
Construction of embankment with lead upto 100m — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Continuation
					Qty = 435.14 m ³
					@ Rs. 130.86/m ³
					= Rs. 122372.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 6 / 4(b)					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1090.86 m ³
					@ Rs. 174.83/m ³
					= Rs. 190715.00
Item No - 7 / 5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					T/S
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1962.77 m ³
					@ Rs. 176.47/m ³
					= Rs. 335782.00
Item No - 8 / 5					
Construction of G.S.B					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 744 m ³
					@ Rs. 2697.16/m ³
					= Rs. 2006687.00
Item No - 9 / 7					
Brick laying & spreading and Compacting stone aggregate					
a) in WBM - III					T/S
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 366.49 m ³

Continuation

$$\text{@ Rs. } 4675.83/\text{m}^3$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 1493458.00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-10/8					
Providing and applying prime coat					
From T.P.B. page no-					
					Qty = 2295.00 m ²
					@ Rs. 41.67/m ²
					= Rs. 95633.00
Item No-11/9					
Providing and applying tack coat					
From T.P.B. page no-					
					Qty = 2295.00 m ²
					@ Rs. 14.12/m ²
					= Rs. 32405.00
Item No-12/10					
Providing laying and rolling H-55					
From T.P.B. page no-					
					Qty = 2295.00 m ²
					@ Rs. 198.22/m ²
					= Rs. 454915.00
Item No-13/11					
Construction of PCC Pavement					
From T.P.B. page no-					
					Qty = 489.28 m ³
					@ Rs. 6598.41/m ³
					= Rs. 3228470.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 14/12					
Providing hard shouldering					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 400.00 m ²
					@ Rs. 542.59/m ²
					= Rs. 217036.00
Item No 15/13(a)					
Providing and fixing km stone					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 3 Nos
					@ Rs. 2114.55/Hs
					= Rs. 6344.00
Item No 16/13(b)					
Providing and fixing 200 m stone					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 5 Hs
					@ Rs. 58512/Hs
					= Rs. 292600
Item No 17/14					
Providing and fixing typical					
information board — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4 Each
					Continuation
					@ Rs. 9256.76/Each
					= Rs. 37027.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 18/15					
Providing and fixing boundary pillar — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no —					
				Qty = 30 Nos	
				@ Rs. 478.68/Ho	
				= Rs. 14360.00	
Item No-19/16(a)					
Providing and fixing 600mm equilateral triangle sign					
From T.M.B. page no					
				Qty = 14 Nos	
				@ Rs. 3716.03/Ho	
				= Rs. 52024.00	
Item No-20/16(b)					
Providing and fixing 600 mm circular sign — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no —					
				Qty = 10 Nos	
				@ Rs. 4987.95/Ho	
				= Rs. 49880.00	
Item No-21/16(c)					
Providing and fixing 800 x 600 mm rectangular sign — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no —					
				Qty = 3 Nos	
				@ Rs. 8960.92/Ho	
				= Rs. 55687.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 22 / 16 (d)					
Providing and fixing 600 mm X 450 mm rectangular sign					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 6 Nos
					@ Rs. 4857.75/Hs
					= Rs. 29147.00
Item No - 23 / 16 (e)					
Providing and fixing 900 mm side octagon					7/5
From T.M.B. page no					
					Qty = 4 Nos
					@ Rs. 8883.82/Hs
					= Rs. 35535.00
Item No - 24 / 17 (a)					
Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - BT surface					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 120.00 m ²
					@ Rs. 735.40/m ²
					= Rs. 88248.00
Item No - 25 / 17 (b)					
Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - CC surface					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Continuation
					Qty = 160.00 m ²
					@ Rs. 820.57/m ²
					= Rs. 131291.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-26/18					
Planting of trees by the road side — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 60 Each
					@ Rs. 795.64/Each
					= Rs. 47738.00
Item No-27/19(a)					
Dismantling old structures					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1.62 m ³
					@ Rs. 473.83/m ³
					= Rs. 768.00
Item No-28/19(b)					
Dismantling of old structures					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 61.38 m ³
					@ Rs. 228.72/m ³
					= Rs. 14039.00
Item No-29/19(c)					
Dismantling of Hum pipe					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 10 m
					@ Rs. 228.68/m
					= Rs. 2287.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 30/20					
E/W in excavation for foundation ———					7/5
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 31.30 m^3
					@ Rs. 260.59/m ³
					= Rs. 8156.00
Item No - 31/21					
Providing PCC M 15 ———					7/5
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 5.69 m^3
					@ Rs. 5129.64/m ³
					= Rs. 29188.00
Item No - 32/22					
Providing PCC M-25 ———					7/5
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 30.35 m^3
					@ Rs. 5994.35/m ³
					= Rs. 181809.00
Item No - 33/23					
Providing and laying 800 mm dia					
New pipe ———					7/5
From T.M.B. page no					
					Qty = 1500 m
					@ Rs. 8008.52/m
					= Rs. 15128.00

Continuation

[illegible]